9:30 am

9:15 am

10: am
10:40 am

11:00 am

12:00 pm

Living Water Association, ONE (Ohio NorthEast)
Heartland Conference UCC

Committee on Ministry Meeting
Thursday, December 3, 2020 * 9:30 am * ZOOM
Welcome

Centering Prayer/Meditation

Introduction of MID Emily Culp
Planning starter questions for the candidate

Worship Service led by Emily Culp
Interview and discussion with Emily
An introduction to COM,, its purpose and function, by
Rev. Tony Clark who serves as the Minister for Committee

on Ministry Development and Leadership

Adjourn

Nanette

Nanette
Doris

Doris

Doris / Nayiri

Nanette





