## Living Water Association, ONE (Ohio NorthEast) Heartland Conference UCC

## Committee on Ministry Meeting Thursday, December 3, 2020 • 9:30 am • ZOOM

9:30 am	Welcome	
	Centering Prayer/Meditation	Nanette
9:15 am	Introduction of MID Emily Culp	Nanette
	Planning starter questions for the candidate	Doris
10: am	Worship Service led by Emily Culp	
10:40 am	Interview and discussion with Emily	Doris
11:00 am	An introduction to COM, its purpose and function, by Rev. Tony Clark who serves as the Minister for Committee on Ministry Development and Leadership	Doris / Nayiri
12:00 pm	Adjourn	Nanette